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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name James Farnsworth for Saint Paul School Board

Type of organization: X Candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee ISD 625 Board of Education

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements
X 8 week pre-election au! )

One-time report from political committee

2 week pre-election registered with Campaign Finance Board

January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From  January 1, 2021 to September 2, 2021
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)

Summary Statement to Date
(In column B, enter totals from
column C from previous report.)

A. Totals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative

this report Totals to Date Totals to Date
from previous report

1. Total contributions under $50  $ $420.00 + ¢ 960.00 — ¢ 1,380.00
2. Total contributions equal to/ _

greater than $50 $ $6,415.00 + ¢ 9,949.00 = ¢ $16,364.00
3. Expenditures $ $7,385.59 + $ $8,105.98 — ¢ $15,491.57

Account Balance $ $2,252.43

(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
Location of Committee Funds

)Nells Fargo Bank 1827 Grand Avenue, St. Paul, MN 55105

Signature of candidate,
secretary, or treasurer

James Fa%worth

612-804-2205
Address 2136 Ford Parkway PMB 227, St. Paul, MN 55116 Phone

james@jamesforspps.com

Printed Name Email

Revised 3/2015



Date
January 6 2021

January 8 2021

January 11 2021

February 3 2021

February 5 2021

February 8 2021

March 3 2021

March 5 2021

April 12021

April 52021

April 6 2021

April 9 2021

ITEMIZATION OF EXPENDITURES

James Farnsworth for Saint Paul Public School Board
(January 1, 2021 - September 2, 2021)

Amount
$42.00

$58.57
$0.50
$18.34
$240.00
$300.00

$42.00

$215.65
$1.31

$16.52

$42.00
$30.37

$4.37

$26.35

$46.66

$44.65

Purpose
Website/Email

Campaign Food Expense
Online Donation Fee
Stationary

Mailbox

VAN Access

Website/Email

Zoom Subscription
Online Donation Fee

Online Donation Fee

Website/Email
Online Donation Fee

Advertisement

Online Donation Fee

Website/Email

Online Donation Fee



April 30 2021

May 3 2021

May 4 2021

May 5 2021

May 6 2021

May 11 2021

May 25 2021

June 12021

June 7 2021
June 8 2021

June 9 2021

June 22 2021

June 24 2021

$45.14

$135.63
$137.93

$2,344.62
$100.00

$2.63
$48.00

$ 6.10
$  6.20
$10.52
$38.93
$28.24
$42.12

$27.00

$48.00
$27.35

$0.50

$264

$5.20

Campaign Food Expense

Advertisement

Campaign Food Expense

Delegate Texting
Action Network Emails

Online Donation Fee
Website/Email

Online Donation Fee
Campaign Food Expense
Campaign Food Expense
Campaign food Expense
Campaign Food Expense
Campaign Food Expense

Campaign Food Expense

Website/Email
Campaign Food Expense

Online Donation Fee

Website

Campaign Food Expense



June 28 2021

July 6 2021

July 8 2021

July 9 2021

July 13 2021

July 19 2021

July 20 2021

July 26 2021

July 27 2021

Aug 2 2021

$32.78

$54.13

$60.00

$4.13

$340.00

$16.08

$8.00

$49.87

$49.72
$33.81

$19.99
$50.84
$176.53
$19.44

$49.85
$9.98
$16.02

$100.00
$37.75

$33.66
$246.11

Campaign Food Expense
Campaign Food Expense
Website/Email

Online Donation Fee
Event Rental Fee

Campaign Food Expense

Online Donation Fee

Office Supplies

Campaign Food Expense
Campaign Food Expense

Website/Email
Canvasser Stipend
Office Supplies

Campaign Food Expense

Campaign Food Expense
Ice for Campaign Event
Campaign Food Expense

Staff Stipend
Staff Stipend

Campaign Food Expense
Campaign Supplies



August 3 2021

August 4 2021

August 52021

August 8 2021

August 10 2021

August 11 2021

August 12 2021

August 13 2021

August 16 2021

August 19 2021

$84.36

$43.13
$2.00

S 26.40

$160.94
$24.07

$48.00
$18.81
$45.43

$11.48
$188.17
$42.59

$25.18

$16.18
$12.39

$17.39
$17.16

$89.45
$16.50

$2.76

$336.45

Campaign Supplies

Campaign Supplies
Campaign Filing Fee

Campaign Texting

Campaign Food Expense
Online Donation Fee

Website/Email
Campaign Food Expense

Ice for Campaign Event
Campaign Food Expense
Mailbox

Online Donation Fee

Ice for Campaign Event

Campagn Food Expense
Campaign Sign Supplies

Volunteer Food Expense
Ice for Campaign Event

Campaign Sign Delivery
Campaign Food Expense

Gas for U-Haul

Campaign iPad Repair



August 24 2021

August 25 2021

August 26 2021

August 30 2021

$25.41

$25.00

$37.36
$103.50
$2.50
$0.89

$103.50
$2.50

Campaign Food Expense
Campaign Food Expesne
Canvasser Stipend

Bank Fee

Online Donation Fee

Canvasser Stipend
Bank Fee

$7.385.59 2021 Total



February 19 2021
February 20 2021
February 22 2021

February 23 2021
February 27 2021

March 1 2021

March 2 2021
March 3 2021

March 4 2021

Name

Marit Brock
Sue Dion
Lana Slavitt
Maxwell Hurst
Varda Nauen

Annette Luther
Laurel Vernon

Alexandra Prince

Amy Anderson
Joy Swanson
Garth Morrisette
Steve Boyd-Smith
Wesley Janson
Laura Muessig

Robert Peppey
Orville Lindquist
David Currie

Lynne Ocepek-Peppey

Katie Sterns
Karen Lewis
Laura Halferty
Vivian Wolkoff
Joan Hallock

Annette Luther
Anne Pearcy-Wilken

Jeanine Holden

ITEMIZATION OF CONTRIBUTIONS

James Farnsworth for Saint Paul School Board

(January 1, 2021 - September 2, 2021)

Amount Address

$100 74 Garfield Street
$25 1725 Palace Avenue
$250.00 5125 Mirror Lakes Drive
$50.00 2918 Aspen Court

S50 1544 Mississippi River Boulevard
$100.00 2200 Edgcumbe Road
$25 1986 Fairmount Avenue

$25 894 Grand Avenue #302
$50 508 Salem Court
S50 381 Woodlawn Avenue

$100 693 Delaware Avenue

$100 1740 Goodrich Avenue
$25 2905 Bridge Avenue

$100 2536 38th Avenue South
S50 3523 Crestmont Avenue

$200 9537 Jackson Street
$25 1611 Niles Avenue

$100 1701 E Thomas Avenue

$100 1493 Scheffer Avenue
$25 2115 Juno Avenue

$100 2187 Summit Avenue
$10 1270 Bayard Avenue
$25 1066 Howell Street South

$100 220 Edgcumbe Road
$20 1004 Carmel Court
$250 852 Osceola Avenue

St. Paul, MN 55104

St. Paul, MN 55105
Edina, MN 55436
Aurora, IL 60504

St. Paul, MN 55116

St. Paul, MN 55116

St. Paul, MN 55116

St. Paul, MN 55105
Mahtomedi, MN 55115
St. Paul, MN 55105

St. Paul, MN 55107

St. Paul, MN 55105
Cleveland, OH 44113
Minneapolis, MN 55406
Los Angeles, CA 90026
Blaine, MN 55434

St. Paul, MN 55116
Milwaukee, W1 53211
St. Paul, MN 55116

St. Paul, MN 55117

St. Paul, MN 55105

St. Paul, MN 55116

St. Paul, MN 55116

St. Paul, MN 55116
Shoreview, MN 55126
St. Paul, MN 55105

Employer / Occupation (if self employ:

Minnesota Gastroenterology
State of Minnesota

Not Employed

Not Employed

Genl0

Not Employed

Kohl's

University of Minnesota
YMCA of the North

Not Employed

Not Employed

106 Group

Federal Reserve

Not Employed

Not Employed

YMCA of the North

Saint Paul Public Schools
Not Employed

Share Local Love Inc.

Not Employed

Stinson LLP

Step by Step Montessori Schools
Office of Hennepin County Attorney
Not Employed

Trader Joe's

Philanthropic Consultant



March 5 2021

March 10 2021
March 14 2021
March 24 2021
April 7 2021
April 8 2021
April 14 2021
June 32021
June 12 2021
June 14 2021

June 16 2021

July 62021

July 16 2021

July 23 2021

Julia

Marcy

Nicholas
Maggie
Liana

Christa

KT

Judith

Susan
Nancy
Kathy

Annette
Betsy
Doug

Anna

Becky
Melody
Marit
Julie

Vineete

Chris

Timothy

Anne

Munoz

Wengler

McGrath
O'Reilly
Lingofelt

Hendricks

Kelley

Monson

Noe
Wyatt

Sabota

Luther
Lundsten
Huebsch

Herther

O'Keefe
Luepke
Brock
Eddington

Sawkar

Aerts

Frankland

Carroll

$20
$500

$50
$100
$50
$25

$50

$5

$100
$50
$25

$250

$25
$200
$100

$100

S50
$100
$200
$340

$50

$25
S50

341 Daly Street

972 Lincoln Avenue

24317 Inga Avenue

980 Lincoln Avenue
3705 Balsam Lane North
2021 Conway Street

1270 Bayard Avenue

1499 Holton Street

1171 Summit Avenue
1827 Wellesley Avenue
1195 Century Avenue South

2200 Edgecumbe Road
906 Hyacinth Avenue East
1126 Lakeside Estate
1286 Kent Street North

1667 Beechwood Avenue
921 Hoyt Avenue West
74 Garfield Street

1776 Yorkshire Avenue

764 Fairmount Avenue

2214 Pinehurst Avenue

677 McKnight Road South
1357 Highland Pkwy

St. Paul, MN 55105
St. Paul, MN 55105

Hampton, MN 55031
St. Paul, MN 55105
Plymouth, MN 55441
St. Paul, MN 55119

St. Paul, MN 55116

St. Paul, MN 55108

St. Paul, MN 55105
St. Paul, MN 55105
Maplewood, MN

St. Paul, MN 55116
St. Paul, MN 55105
Perham, MN 56573
St. Paul, MN 55117

St. Paul, MN 55116
St. Paul, MN 55117
St. Paul, MN 55105
St. Paul, MN 55116
St. Paul, MN 55105

St. Paul, MN 55116

St. Paul, MN 55119
St. Paul, MN 55116

University of Minnesota

Edina Realty

ISD #252
North Central Equity LLC
Saint Paul Public Schools

Dakota County

University of Minnesota

Not Employed

3M
Not Employed
Not Employed

Not Employed
U.S. Bank
Goose Group

Not Employed

BlueCross BlueShield
Massage Therapist
MNGI Degestive Health
Kennedy & Graven

St. Thomas University

Not Employed

Postal Worker

Consultant



July 24 2021

July 25 2021

July 27 2021

August 5 2021

August 12 2021

August 23 2021

September 2 2021

Annette Luther

Vivian Wolkoff
Jenna Klein-
Brown
Melissa Dangaran
Anne Kelly Berg

Stephanie Pinkalla

Karen Williams
Michael Farnsworth
Anne Maley

Pat Rosaves

Colleen Zuro-White

St. Paul Federation of

Teachers Local 28 Political Fund

Timothy Commers

Besty Rojas
Anette Luther
Beth Pinkney

$100

$15
$250

$100
$100
$20
$25
$100

S75

$100
$30

$1,000

$100

$100

$100

$100

$6,835
$420

2200 Edgecumbe Road

1270 Bayard Avenue

1736 West Saunders Avenue

845 Tuscarora Avenue
1896 Bohland Avenue

367 Osceola Avenue South
2168 Hoyt Avenue West
2539 38th Avenue South

1924 Hillcrest Avenue

2543 38th Avenue South
2095 Pinehurst Avenue

400 Selby Avenue #A

1320 Medora Road

2160 Watson Avenue

2200 Edgecumbe Road

9237 Troon Court

2021 Total

Under $50 contributions

St. Paul, MN 55116

St. Paul, MN 55116
St. Paul, MN 55116

St. Paul, MN 55102
St. Paul, MN 55116
St. Paul, MN 55105
St. Paul, MN 55108
Minneapolis, MN 55406

St. Paul, MN 55116

Minneapolis, MN 55406
St. Paul, MN 55116

St. Paul, MN 55105

Mendota Heights, MN 55118

St. Paul, MN 55116

St. Paul, MN 55116

Woodbury, MN 55125

Not Employed

Teacher

Tutor and College Advisor

Redpath Consulting Group
CVS Health

The Nature Conservancy

Unemployed

Real Estate Agent

Self Employed Businesss Manager

River Realty

Not Employed

Political Committee

Unemployed

Contractor

Not Employed

Self Employed DOS
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