

CITY OF SAINT PAUL

**CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM** 

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name	James Farn	sworth for Saint F	aul S	School Board			
Type of organization: X Candidate Committee				Political Committee Political Fund		ınd	
Office sought/Purpo	se of committ	ee ISD 625 Boar	d of	Education			
Type of report: X 8 week pre-election 2 week pre-election January report			Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements) One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final report.				
Reporting period: F		Jary 1, 2021 Ilowing end date of last re	eport)	(5 0	•	er 2, 2021 o due date OR December	31 if January
Summary Stateme (In column B, enter total column C from previous	ls from	A. Totals for this report		B. Cumulative Totals to Date from previous re	port	C. Cumulative Totals to Date	
1. Total contributior	ns under \$50	<sub>\$</sub> \$420.00	+	§ 960.00	_ =	\$  1,380.00	
2. Total contribution greater than \$50	•	\$ \$6,415.00	+	<sub>\$</sub> 9,949.00	_ = :	\$ \$16,364.00	
3. Expenditures		\$ \$7,385.59	. +	\$ \$8,105.98	_ =	<sub>\$</sub> \$15,491.57	
				(as of rep	<i>Balance</i> ort end da <i>C: 1+2-3 =</i>		

## **Itemization of Contributions**

Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than \$50 in the aggregate. Itemization must include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. **Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.** 

## **Itemization of Expenditures**

Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank	read Avenue Ot David MNLEE40E
Location of Committee Funds Wells Fargo Bank 1827 G	rand Avenue, St. Paul, MN 55105
Signature of candidate, secretary, or treasurer	
Printed Name James Farnsworth	Email james@jamesforspps.com
Address 2136 Ford Parkway PMB 227, St. Paul, MN 55116	Phone612-804-2205

## **ITEMIZATION OF EXPENDITURES**

James Farnsworth for Saint Paul Public School Board (January 1, 2021 - September 2, 2021)

<u>Date</u> January 6 2021	<u>Amount</u> \$42.00	<u>Purpose</u> Website/Email
January 8 2021	\$58.57	Campaign Food Expense
January 11 2021	\$0.50	Online Donation Fee
February 3 2021	\$18.34 \$240.00 \$300.00	Stationary Mailbox VAN Access
February 5 2021	\$42.00	Website/Email
February 8 2021	\$215.65 \$1.31	Zoom Subscription Online Donation Fee
March 3 2021	\$16.52	Online Donation Fee
March 5 2021	\$42.00 \$30.37	Website/Email Online Donation Fee
April 1 2021	\$4.37	Advertisement
April 5 2021	\$26.35	Online Donation Fee
April 6 2021	\$46.66	Website/Email
April 9 2021	\$44.65	Online Donation Fee

April 30 2021	\$45.14	Campaign Food Expense
May 3 2021	\$135.63	Advertisement
	\$137.93	Campaign Food Expense
May 4 2021	\$2,344.62	Delegate Texting
	\$100.00	Action Network Emails
May 5 2021	\$2.63	Online Donation Fee
May 6 2021	\$48.00	Website/Email
May 11 2021	\$ 6.10	Online Donation Fee
May 25 2021	\$ 6.20	Campaign Food Expense
	\$10.52	Campaign Food Expense
	\$38.93	Campaign food Expense
June 1 2021	\$28.24	Campaign Food Expense
	\$42.12	Campaign Food Expense
	\$27.00	Campaign Food Expense
June 7 2021	\$48.00	Website/Email
June 8 2021	\$27.35	Campaign Food Expense
June 9 2021	\$0.50	Online Donation Fee
June 22 2021	\$264	Website
June 24 2021	\$5.20	Campaign Food Expense

	\$32.78	Campaign Food Expense
June 28 2021	\$54.13	Campaign Food Expense
July 6 2021	\$60.00	Website/Email
	\$4.13	Online Donation Fee
	\$340.00	Event Rental Fee
July 8 2021	\$16.08	Campaign Food Expense
July 9 2021	\$8.00	Online Donation Fee
July 13 2021	\$49.87	Office Supplies
July 19 2021	\$49.72	Campaign Food Expense
	\$33.81	Campaign Food Expense
July 20 2021	\$19.99	Website/Email
	\$50.84	Canvasser Stipend
	\$176.53	Office Supplies
	\$19.44	Campaign Food Expense
July 26 2021	\$49.85	Campaign Food Expense
	\$9.98	Ice for Campaign Event
	\$16.02	Campaign Food Expense
July 27 2021	\$100.00	Staff Stipend
	\$37.75	Staff Stipend
Aug 2 2021	\$33.66	Campaign Food Expense
	\$246.11	Campaign Supplies

	\$84.36	Campaign Supplies
August 3 2021	\$43.13	Campaign Supplies
	\$2.00	Campaign Filing Fee
August 4 2021	\$ 26.40	Campaign Texting
August 5 2021	\$160.94	Campaign Food Expense
	\$24.07	Online Donation Fee
August 8 2021	\$48.00	Website/Email
0	\$18.81	Campaign Food Expense
	\$45.43	Ice for Campaign Event
August 10 2021	\$11.48	Campaign Food Expense
	\$188.17	Mailbox
	\$42.59	Online Donation Fee
August 11 2021	\$25.18	Ice for Campaign Event
August 12 2021	\$16.18	Campagn Food Expense
	\$12.39	Campaign Sign Supplies
August 13 2021	\$17.39	Volunteer Food Expense
-	\$17.16	Ice for Campaign Event
August 16 2021	\$89.45	Campaign Sign Delivery
	\$16.50	Campaign Food Expense
	\$2.76	Gas for U-Haul
August 19 2021	\$336.45	Campaign iPad Repair

August 24 2021	\$25.41	Campaign Food Expense
August 25 2021	\$25.00	Campaign Food Expesne
August 26 2021	\$37.36 \$103.50 \$2.50 \$0.89	Canvasser Stipend Bank Fee Online Donation Fee
August 30 2021	\$103.50 \$2.50	Canvasser Stipend Bank Fee

\$7,385.59 **2021 Total** 

## **ITEMIZATION OF CONTRIBUTIONS**

James Farnsworth for Saint Paul School Board

(January 1, 2021 - September 2, 2021)

<u>Date</u>	<u>Name</u>		<u>Amount</u>	<u>Address</u>		Employer / Occupation (if self employ
February 19 2021	Marit	Brock	\$100	74 Garfield Street	St. Paul, MN 55104	Minnesota Gastroenterology
February 20 2021	Sue	Dion	\$25	1725 Palace Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55105	State of Minnesota
February 22 2021	Lana	Slavitt	\$250.00	5125 Mirror Lakes Drive	Edina, MN 55436	Not Employed
	Maxwell	Hurst	\$50.00	2918 Aspen Court	Aurora, IL 60504	Not Employed
	Varda	Nauen	\$50	1544 Mississippi River Boulevard	St. Paul, MN 55116	Gen10
	Annette	Luther	\$100.00	2200 Edgcumbe Road	St. Paul, MN 55116	Not Employed
	Laurel	Vernon	\$25	1986 Fairmount Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55116	Kohl's
	Alexandra	Prince	\$25	894 Grand Avenue #302	St. Paul, MN 55105	University of Minnesota
	Amy	Anderson	\$50	508 Salem Court	Mahtomedi, MN 55115	YMCA of the North
	Joy	Swanson	\$50	381 Woodlawn Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55105	Not Employed
	Garth	Morrisette	\$100	693 Delaware Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55107	Not Employed
	Steve	Boyd-Smith	\$100	1740 Goodrich Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55105	106 Group
February 23 2021	Wesley	Janson	\$25	2905 Bridge Avenue	Cleveland, OH 44113	Federal Reserve
February 27 2021	Laura	Muessig	\$100	2536 38th Avenue South	Minneapolis, MN 55406	Not Employed
	Robert	Рерреу	\$50	3523 Crestmont Avenue	Los Angeles, CA 90026	Not Employed
March 1 2021	Orville	Lindquist	\$200	9537 Jackson Street	Blaine, MN 55434	YMCA of the North
	David	Currie	\$25	1611 Niles Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55116	Saint Paul Public Schools
March 2 2021	Lynne Ocep	ek-Peppey	\$100	1701 E Thomas Avenue	Milwaukee, WI 53211	Not Employed
March 3 2021	Katie	Sterns	\$100	1493 Scheffer Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55116	Share Local Love Inc.
	Karen	Lewis	\$25	2115 Juno Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55117	Not Employed
	Laura	Halferty	\$100	2187 Summit Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55105	Stinson LLP
	Vivian	Wolkoff	\$10	1270 Bayard Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55116	Step by Step Montessori Schools
	Joan	Hallock	\$25	1066 Howell Street South	St. Paul, MN 55116	Office of Hennepin County Attorney
	Annette	Luther	\$100	220 Edgcumbe Road	St. Paul, MN 55116	Not Employed
March 4 2021	Anne Pearce	y-Wilken	\$20	1004 Carmel Court	Shoreview, MN 55126	Trader Joe's
	Jeanine	Holden	\$250	852 Osceola Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55105	Philanthropic Consultant

	Julia	Munoz	\$20	341 Daly Street	St. Paul, MN 55105	University of Minnesota
	Marcy	Wengler	\$500	972 Lincoln Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55105	Edina Realty
March 5 2021	Nicholas	McGrath	\$50	24317 Inga Avenue	Hampton, MN 55031	ISD #252
	Maggie	O'Reilly	\$100	980 Lincoln Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55105	North Central Equity LLC
	Liana	Lingofelt	\$50	3705 Balsam Lane North	Plymouth, MN 55441	Saint Paul Public Schools
March 10 2021	Christa	Hendricks	\$25	2021 Conway Street	St. Paul, MN 55119	Dakota County
March 14 2021	KT	Kelley	\$50	1270 Bayard Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55116	University of Minnesota
March 24 2021	Judith	Monson	\$5	1499 Holton Street	St. Paul, MN 55108	Not Employed
April 7 2021	Susan	Noe	\$100	1171 Summit Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55105	3M
April 8 2021	Nancy	Wyatt	\$50	1827 Wellesley Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55105	Not Employed
April 14 2021	Kathy	Sabota	\$25	1195 Century Avenue South	Maplewood, MN	Not Employed
June 3 2021	Annette	Luther	\$250	2200 Edgecumbe Road	St. Paul, MN 55116	Not Employed
June 12 2021	Betsy	Lundsten	\$25	906 Hyacinth Avenue East	St. Paul, MN 55105	U.S. Bank
June 14 2021	Doug	Huebsch	\$200	1126 Lakeside Estate	Perham, MN 56573	Goose Group
June 16 2021	Anna	Herther	\$100	1286 Kent Street North	St. Paul, MN 55117	Not Employed
July 6 2021	Becky	O'Keefe	\$100	1667 Beechwood Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55116	BlueCross BlueShield
	Melody	Luepke	\$50	921 Hoyt Avenue West	St. Paul, MN 55117	Massage Therapist
	Marit	Brock	\$100	74 Garfield Street	St. Paul, MN 55105	MNGI Degestive Health
	Julie	Eddington	\$200	1776 Yorkshire Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55116	Kennedy & Graven
	Vineete	Sawkar	\$340	764 Fairmount Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55105	St. Thomas University
July 16 2021	Chris	Aerts	\$50	2214 Pinehurst Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55116	Not Employed
July 23 2021	Timothy	Frankland	\$25	677 McKnight Road South	St. Paul, MN 55119	Postal Worker
	Anne	Carroll	\$50	1357 Highland Pkwy	St. Paul, MN 55116	Consultant

	Annette	Luther	\$100	2200 Edgecumbe Road	St. Paul, MN 55116	Not Employed
July 24 2021	Vivian Jenna	Wolkoff Klein-	\$15 \$250	1270 Bayard Avenue 1736 West Saunders Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55116 St. Paul, MN 55116	Teacher Tutor and College Advisor
	Jenna	Brown	Ş230	1750 West Saunders Avenue	St. Faul, IVIN SSILU	
	Melissa	Dangaran	\$100	845 Tuscarora Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55102	Redpath Consulting Group
	Anne	Kelly Berg	\$100	1896 Bohland Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55116	CVS Health
	Stephanie	Pinkalla	\$20	367 Osceola Avenue South	St. Paul, MN 55105	The Nature Conservancy
July 25 2021	Karen	Williams	\$25	2168 Hoyt Avenue West	St. Paul, MN 55108	Unemployed
00.7 -0 -0	Michael	Farnsworth	\$100	2539 38th Avenue South	Minneapolis, MN 55406	Real Estate Agent
	Anne	Maley	\$75	1924 Hillcrest Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55116	Self Employed Businesss Manager
h.h. 27 2024	Det	Deserves	¢100			
July 27 2021	Pat	Rosaves	\$100	2543 38th Avenue South	Minneapolis, MN 55406	River Realty
	Colleen	Zuro-White	\$30	2095 Pinehurst Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55116	Not Employed
August 5 2021		deration of	\$1,000	400 Selby Avenue #A	St. Paul, MN 55105	Political Committee
	Teachers L	ocal 28 Political Fund				
	Timothy	Commers	\$100	1320 Medora Road	Mendota Heights, MN 55118	Unemployed
August 12 2021	Besty	Rojas	\$100	2160 Watson Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55116	Contractor
August 23 2021	Anette	Luther	\$100	2200 Edgecumbe Road	St. Paul, MN 55116	Not Employed
September 2 2021	Beth	Pinkney	\$100 <b>\$6,835</b> \$420	9237 Troon Court <b>2021 Total</b> Under \$50 contributions	Woodbury, MN 55125	Self Employed DOS